
Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
PINK #1 (AM) 

 
BUS # 1 LOCATION MEMORIAL 

  AM 
TLF Summit Drive 7:00 
TLF Missile Avenue 7:00 

104 Rockridge Circle 7:02 
114 Rock Ridge Circle 7:03 
120 Rock Ridge Circle 7:04 
126 Rock Ridge Circle 7:05 

Corner of Raintree/ Peacekeeper 7:06 
110 Hampton Loop  
104 Hampton Loop  
104 Chevy Chase 7:07 
110 Chevy Chase 7:08 
116 Chevy Chase  
120 Chevy Chase 7:09 
102 Summit Drive  
106 Summit Drive  
114 Summit Drive 7:10 
122 Summit Drive 7:11 
128 Summit Drive  
136 Summit Drive  
122 Roaming Road 7:12 
128 Roaming Road  
141 Sirocco Drive 7:13 
135 Sirocco Drive  
122 Sirocco Drive  
100 Locke Lane  
123  Roaming Road  
104 Tangley Road  
109 Tangley Road  
115 Tangley Road 7:14 

99 Arrowhead Drive 7:15 
102 Arrowhead Drive 7:16 
104 Avion 7:17 
102 Glacier Drive 7:18 
110 Glacier Drive 7:19 
136 Coral Court 7:20 
142 Coral Court 7:21 
148 Coral Court 7:22 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial  
PINK #1 (PM) 

Bus # 1 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
  PM 

148 Coral Court 2:50 
136 Coral Court  
142 Coral Court  
110 Glacier Drive  

99 Arrowhead 2:52 
102 Arrowhead 2:53 
104 Avion Way 2:54 
102 Glacier Drive  
115 Tangley Road 2:56 
109 Tangley Road  
104 Tangley Road  
123 Roaming Road  
100 Locke Lane  
122 Sirocco Drive  
135 Sirocco Drive  
141 Sirocco Drive 2:58 
128 Roaming Road  
122 Roaming Road 2:59 
136 Summit Drive  
128 Summit Drive  
122 Summit Drive 3:05 
114 Summit Drive 3:01 
106 Summit Drive  
102 Summit Drive  
TLF Summit Drive 3:02 

120 Chevy Chase 3:03 
116 Chevy Chase  
110 Chevy Chase 3:04 
104 Chevy Chase 3:05 

Corner of Raintree/ Peacekeeper 3:06 
110 Hampton Loop  
104 Hampton Loop  
120 Rockridge Circle  
126 Rockridge Circle 3:09 
104 Rockridge Circle 3:10 
114 Rockridge Circle 3:11 

 
 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
BLUE #2 (AM) 

Bus # 2 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
  AM 

23 Linden Loop  
15 Linden Loop  

126 Delta Drive  
130  Delta Drive 7:00 
138 Delta Drive 7:01 
154 Delta Drive  
120 Delta Drive  

Corner of Linden Ct/ Rocket Rd. 7:03 
Corner of Dundee  Dr./Rocket Rd. 7:04 

63 Dundee Drive 7:05 
57 Dundee Drive  
52 Dundee Drive 7:06 
42 Dundee Drive 7:07 
33 Dundee Drive 7:08 
36 Dundee Drive 7:09 
32 Dundee Drive 7:10 
24 Dundee Drive 7:11 
18 Dundee Drive  
12 Dundee Drive 7:12 

6 Dundee Drive 7:13 
117 Spruce Street 7:14 
193 Winding Way  
127 Winding Way 7:15 
134 Winding Way  
119 Winding Way  
115 Winding Way  
112 Winding Way 7:17 
106 Winding Way 7:18 
103 Spruce Street 7:19 
109 Spruce Street  
177 Delta Drive 7:21 
109 Lilac Lane 7:22 
103 Lilac Lane 7:23 

 Polar Place  
110 H. Street 7:24 
116 H. Street 7:25 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
BLUE #2 (PM) 

Bus # 2 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
  PM 

23 Linden Loop  
15 Linden Loop  

126 Delta Drive  
130  Delta Drive 2:50 
138 Delta Drive 2:51 
154 Delta Drive  
120 Delta Drive  

Corner of Linden Court/Rocket Rd. 2:53 
Corner of Dundee Drive/Rocket Rd. 2:54 

63 Dundee Drive 2:55 
57 Dundee Drive  
52 Dundee Drive 2:56 
42 Dundee Drive 2:57 
33 Dundee Drive 2:58 
36 Dundee Drive 2:59 
32 Dundee Drive 3:00 
24 Dundee Drive 3:01 
18 Dundee Drivee  
12 Dundee Drive  3:02 

6 Dundee Drive 3:03 
117 Spruce Street 3:04 
193 Winding Way  
127 Winding Way 3:05 
134 Winding Way  
119 Winding Way  
115 Winding Way  
112 Winding Way 3:07 
106 Winding Way 3:08 
103 Spruce Street 3:09 
109 Spruce Street  
177 Delta Drive 3:10 
109 Lilac Lane 3:11 
103 Lilac Lane  

 Polar Place  
110 H. Street 3:12 
116 H. Street  



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
BLACK #3 

Bus # 3 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
  AM 

103 Waverly Way 7:10 
125 Mallard 7:11 
117 Mallard 7:12 
111 Mallard 7:13 
105 Mallard 7:14 
109 Waverly Way 7:16 
116 Waverly Way 7:17 
124 Waverly Way 7:19 
133 Waverly Way 7:20    

   
Bus # 3 LOCATION MEMORIAL 

  PM 
   

133 Waverly Way 2:51 
124 Waverly Way 2:52 
116 Waverly Way 2:53 
109 Waverly Way 2:54 
105 Mallard 2:55 
111 Mallard 2:56 
117 Mallard 2:57 
125 Mallard 2:58 
103 Waverly Way 2:59    

   
 
 
 
 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
Green #4 (AM) 

Bus # 4 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
Revised 10/29 1330  AM 

127 Sirocco Drive 7:00 
116 Sherwood  
122 Sherwood  
122 Single Tree 7:03 
128 Single Tree  
106 Single Tree  
112 Single Tree  
104 Sherwood  
110 Sherwood  

106/108 Sirocco Drive  
115 Sirocco Drive  
109 Sirocco Drive  
106 Del Mar Court  
122 Indian Rock  
128 Indian Rock  
106 Indian Rock  
112 Indian Rock  
116 Del Mar  
105 Largo 7:10 
103 Sirocco Drive 7:11 
110 E. Street 7:12 
104 E. Street 7:13 
102 Lariat 7:14 

93 Sirocco Drive  
87 Sirocco Drive 7:15 
80 Sirocco Drive 7:17 

104 Sunset Loop  
110 Sunset Loop  
103 Gramercy  
110 Gramercy 7:19 
107 Roaming Road  
110 Roaming Road  

 Youth Center 7:22 
   
   



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
Green #4 (PM) 

Bus # 4 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
Revised 10/29 1330  PM 

 Youth Center 2:50 
110 Roaming Road 2:52 
107 Roaming Road 2:53 
110 Gramercy 2:54 
103 Gramercy 2:55 
110 Sunset Loop  
104 Sunset Loop  

80 Sirocco Drive 2:56 
87 Sirocco Drive 2:57 
93 Sirocco Drive  

102 Lariat 2:58 
104 E. Street 2:59 
110 E. Street 3:00 
103 Sirocco Drive 3:01 
105 Largo 3:02 
116 Del Mar  
112 Indian Rock  
106 Indian Rock  
128 Indian Rock  
122 Indian Rock  
106 Del Mar Court  
109 Sirocco Drive  
115 Sirocco Drive  

106/108 Sirocco Drive  
110 Sherwood 3:07 
104 Sherwood  
112 Single Tree  
106 Single Tree  
128 Single Tree  
122 Single Tree 3:10 
122 Sherwood  
116 Sherwood  
127 Sirocco Drive 3:15 

 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
Orange #5 (AM) 

Bus # 5 LOCATION MEMORIAL 
  AM 

110 Dakota  
104 Dakota  
105 Pembroke Lane  
104 Landing Court 7:00 
112 Landing Court  
159 Sirocco Drive 7:01 
149 Sirocco Drive  
105 Arrowhead  
118 Arrowhead  
101 H. Street 7:03 
127 Shawnee Road 7:04 
117 Shawnee Road 7:05 
111 Shawnee Road 7:06 
103 Shawnee Road 7:07 
118 Glacier  
122 Glacier  
128 Glacier  
134 Glacier 7:09 
142 Glacier 7:10 
148 Glacier  

 Carlton Court  
104 Dauphin 7:12 
102 H. Street 7:13 
178 Delta Drive  
111 Glencoe  
105 Glencoe 7:15 
133 Shawnee 7:16 
100 Siesta 7:18 
108 Siesta  
114 Siesta 7:19 
187 Delta Drive 7:21 
111 Prairie  
105 Prairie 7:22 
134 Shawnee 7:24 
159 Delta Drive  
153 Delta Drive 7:26 

 



Yellowfin Transportation 
Adjusted Bus Schedules for North Plains 

Revised 10/19/19 
 

Memorial 
Orange #5 (PM) 

 
Bus # 5 LOCATION MEMORIAL 

  PM 
153 Delta Drive 2:50 

 Carlton Court  
117 Shawnee Road  
111 Shawnee Road  
103 Shawnee Road  
118 Glacier 2:51 
122 Glacier 2:52 
128 Glacier 2:53 
134 Glacier 2:54 
149 Sirocco Drive  
105 Arrowhead  
118 Arrowhead  
104 Landing Court 2:55 
112 Landing Court  
159 Sirocco Drive  
104 Dakota  
110 Dakota  
105 Pembrook Lane  
142 Glacier 2:56 
148 Glacier  
127 Shawnee Road 2:57 
104 Dauphin  
102 H. Street  
178 Delta Drive 2:58 
187 Delta Drive  
111 Prairie 2:59 
105 Prairie  
114 Siesta  
111 Glencoe 3:00 
105 Glencoe  
133 Shawnee  
101 H. Street  
100 Siesta 3:01 
108 Siesta  
134 Shawnee 3:02 
159 Delta Drive 3:03 

 


